Modular hex monitor desk mounts
Smooth fingertip
adjustmentsModular flexibility to meet your
requirements & monitor preference
• Single post for monitors to 27”
• Dual post for monitors to 32”
Atdec Modular is engineered
for infinite possibilities; see dual

Call us to discuss your next project
Modular hex monitor desk mounts
Ordering guide
SEE AWMS-6-13714 ONLINE
SEE AWMS-6-46275 ONLINE
4 x AWM-A71T long swing arms
2 x AWM-A13T short swing arms
1 x AWM-P75G tall post
6 x AWM-A46T medium swing arms
2 x AWM-P75G tall posts
Arm capacities
Side: 9kg (20lb) flat & curved
Middle: 12kg (26.4lb) flat & 10kg (22lb) curved
Arm capacities
All: 12kg (26.4lb) flat & 10kg (22lb) curved
AWMS-6-13714 consists of: AWMS-6-46275 consists of:
AWM components are typically available in black, white, and silver. Nominate your
selection with the addition of -B (black), -W (white), or -S (silver) at the end of
the main code.
Australia
+61 2 8729 5000
UK-EMEA
+44 3330 117725
New Zealand
0800 887 298
Asia
North America
888 303 4252
AWM-FH heavy duty F-clamp
AC-GC grommet clamp
Recommended desk fixings:
Single post solution AWMS-6-13714